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VAC ROOFTOP SYSTEM FOR FUEL-OPERATED AND ELECTRIC VEHICLES
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N >
Model [12V]
Cooling performance kW
Weight kg
Airflow m3/h
Main dimensions Ixwxhinmm

HVAC ROOFTOP SYSTEM FOR FUEL-OPERATED VEHICLES
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Model [12V]
Cooling performance kW
Heating performance kW
Weight kg
Airflow m3/h
Main dimensions Ixwxhinmm

EHVAC ROOFTOP SYSTEM FOR ELECTRIC VEHICLES

®
Model [12V]
Cooling performance kW
Heating performance kW
Weight kg
Airflow m3/h
Main dimensions Ixwxhinmm

RK12 VAC
1.5

50

950

1080 x 940 x 179

RK12 HVAC
1.5

15

50

950

1080 x 940 x 179

RK12 EHVAC CPF
Upto1

Up to 14

84.5

Up to 1,380

1504 x 890 x 250
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